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 Tuition Fee (HK$)

Full-time: 1 year $238,000 
($115,000 per instalment x 2 instalments)

Part-time: 2 years $238,000 
($57,500 per instalment x 4 instalments)

Postgraduate Scholarships 
Tuition Fee (Academic Year 2026/27)

Master of Education (MEd)

Scholarship Amount (HK$)

MEd (Full-time) MEd (Part-time) PGDE(ECE)

Entrance Scholarship

Decent Bachelor’s Degree
or Master’s Degree with good interview

performance

$50,000

Decent Bachelor’s Degree
or Master’s Degree with good interview

performance

$25,000

Outstanding Bachelor’s Degree or
Master’s Degree

$100,000
Outstanding Bachelor’s Degree or

Master’s Degree with good interview
performance

$80,000

Outstanding Bachelor’s Degree or
Master’s Degree with good interview

performance

$40,000

Entrance Scholarship 
for

Belt and Road 
Countries 

Good Bachelor’s Degree or Master’s
Degree with good interview performance

$115,000

/ /Outstanding Bachelor’s Degree or
Master’s Degree

with good interview performance

Up to Full Scholarship $230,000 plus
Accommodation and Living Allowance

YCCECE Alumni 
Entrance Scholarship

 
$ 92,000 $ 46,000

/

YCYW Alumni 
Entrance Scholarship

$ 69,000 $ 34,500

YCYW Staff 
Entrance Scholarship

$ 138,000  $ 69,000

Consulate General
Recognition
Scholarship

Full scholarship
$230,000

/

PECERA Member
Entrance

Scholarship^
 $ 69,000 $ 34,500 /

2 Tin Wan Hill Road, Tin Wan, Aberdeen, HK www.yccece.edu.hkadmissions@yccece.edu.hk9312 07333977 9877

YCCECE reserves the right to change the terms or withdraw the above scholarships without any notice. In case of any
dispute/disagreement, YCCECE’s decision is final.

 Tuition Fee (HK$)

Full-time: 1 year $207,000
($100,000 per instalment x 2 instalments)

Postgraduate Diploma in Education 
(Early Childhood Education) (PGDE(ECE))

^This scholarship supports the registered members of the Pacific Early Childhood Education Research Association (PERCERA).
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學費（港幣）

全日制：1年 $238,000 
($115,000 分 2 期繳付)

全日制：2年 $238,000 
($57,500 分 4 期繳付)

研究生獎學金
學費（2026/27學年）

教育學碩士

獎學金金額（港幣）

教育學碩士（全日制） 教育學碩士（兼讀制） 學位教師教育深造文憑（幼兒教育）

入學獎學金

持有良好學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$50,000

持有良好學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$25,000 持有卓越學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$100,000持有卓越學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$80,000

持有卓越學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$40,000

「一帶一路」國家

入學獎學金

持有良好學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

$115,000

/ /
持有卓越學士或碩士學位成績，

且面試表現優異

最高可獲全額獎學金 230,000 港幣，
另含住宿及生活津貼

耀中幼教學院校友

入學獎學金

 
$ 92,000 $ 46,000

/

耀中耀華校友

入學獎學金
$ 69,000 $ 34,500

耀中耀華員工

入學獎學金
$ 138,000  $ 69,000

總領事館

推薦獎學金

全額獎學金

$230,000
/

太平洋區幼兒教育研究

學會成員

入學獎學金^
 $ 69,000 $ 34,500 /

香港仔田灣田灣山道2號 www.yccece.edu.hkadmissions@yccece.edu.hk9312 07333977 9877

耀中幼教學院保留在不另行通知的情況下更改條款或撤銷上述獎學金的權利。如有任何爭議，耀中幼教學院的決定將為最
終決定。

學費（港幣）

全日制：1年 $207,000
($100,000 分 2 期繳付)

學位教師教育深造文憑（幼兒教育）

^此獎學金旨在支持太平洋區幼兒教育研究學會 (PERCERA)的註冊成員。
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